
2023 Diamond
1 2 3 4 5

Mon May 22
9:00 -- -- klodnick good blades barnes bacher jolly ancona allie

10:45 ottogalli dippong stanley stopak hodous moston kolenc wootan jolly bova

Thur May 25
9:00 -- -- blades good barnes kosakowski bacher smith alpine dew

10:45 allie rifici bova brooks govang teron stopak wootan rudolph ancona
Mon May 29 Memorial Day -- No Games

Thur June 1
9:00 -- -- singler dew bova stopak brooks jolly ottogalli rifici

10:45 allie blades klodnick evans alpine bacher good barnes jolly ancona

Mon June 5
9:00 -- -- bova jolly moston stopak wootan hodous smith skop

10:45 ottogalli dippong good barnes klodnick blades bacher edelburg rifici dew

Thur June 8
9:00 -- -- bova dew jolly bacher kosakowski kolenc allie walkowiak

10:45 rifici ottogalli blades klodnick jolly good barnes smith rudolph govang
Mon June 12 9:00 -- -- singler moston hodous stopak teron wootan ottogalli rifici
Hot Dogs 10:45 alpine edelburg klodnick blades barnes bacher good skop bova

Thur June 15
9:00 -- -- alpine stopak bacher brown smith rudolph skop

10:45 allie walkowiak singler dippong klodnick good kolenc stanley dew

Mon June 19
9:00 -- -- walkowiak dew bova hodous wootan rudolph alpine

10:45 ottogalli klodnick sherwin good smith moston kolenc allie

Thur June 22
9:00 -- -- smith alpine blades barnes jolly moston bova skop

10:45 ottogalli walkowiak stopak jolly kolenc wootan dew rifici
Mon June 26 Rain-out/Make-up Games
Thur June 29 Rain-out/Make-up Games
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